रामजस कॉलेज दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय यूनिवर्सिटी एन्क्लेव, दिल्ली – 110007

दूरभाष: 27667706, फैक्स : 27667447 ई-मेलः principal@ramjas.du.ac. वेबसाइट: www.ramjas@du.ac.in



RAMJAS COLLEGE UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

UNIVERSITY ENCLAVE, DELHI - 110007 Phone: 27667706, Fax: 27667447

E-Mail: principal@ramjas.du.ac., Website: www.ramjas@du.ac.in

Date: 20/09/2023

NOTICE

It hereby notified to all concerned that the counting of votes for Ramjas College Students' Union Election (2023-2024) will be held on Friday, the 22nd September, 2023 from 02:00 p.m. sharp in the Staff Room, Ramjas College, University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007.

Prof. Sunil Kumar **Election Officer**

Ramjas College Students' Union

2023-2024

Mr. Ram Singh Returning Officer

Ramjas College Students' Union

2023-2024